D1 - Seat
Wl]H[I] S[HI[S 2018/2019 WSOP Circuit — Coconut C

«Event #2: $400 NLHE
p “ K[R End of Day 1 Report (By Seat)

Entries: 1,605 Remaining Players (at EOD): 205
Q ' * Buyin: $400 Prizepool: $530,310

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count T S
Mark Junek 56,000 5 1
Troy Marchese 30,500 5 2
Robert Gianquitti 167,000 5 3
Alexandre Vuilleumier 52,500 5 4
Wayne McAlister 150,000 5 5
Demetric Ferguson 45,500 5 6
Robert Garlick 30,000 5 7
Eric Snyder 45,000 5 8
Joseph Verdichizzi 57,000 5 9
Haim Toorgeman 261,500 6 1
Justin Donato 105,500 6 2
Nicholas Baurichter 206,500 6 3
Mike Chiappetta 102,000 6 4
Colby Lawler 77,500 6 5
Robert Connolly 102,500 6 6
Mark Neal 253,000 6 7
Riley Fuller 80,000 6 8
Michael Goldarb 101,500 6 9
Edward Mallon 58,500 7 1
Steven Carswell 93,000 7 2
Raffaello Locatelli 130,000 7 3
Alexandre Arsenault 86,500 7 4
Jeffrey Nahom 144,000 7 5
Travis Maly 114,000 7 6
Michael Tait 127,500 7 7
Roy Paulena 90,000 7 8
Mark Madorsky 139,000 7 9
Stephen Ibrahim 66,500 8 1
Syed Shah 181,500 8 2
Paul Balzano 175,500 8 3
Matthew Wolfson 67,000 8 4
Samuel Doss 60,000 8 5
Andrew Dakoski 28,000 8 6
Robert Poggio Jr 63,000 8 7
Clayton Kidwell 32,500 8 9
Steve Karp 237,500 11 1
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Truyen
Mario
Miguel
Simon
John
David
Arkadiy
Randy
Eric
Mark
Howard
Eric
Kevin
Richard
Oscar
Johnny
Louis
Matthew
David
Michael
Devin
Luis
Jason
Marino
Obdulio
Derrick
Don
Brian
Richard
Robert
Daniel
Sean
Thao
Armas
Robert
Trung
Casey
Jeff
Timothy
Stanley
Chandan
Austin

Nguyen
James
Caprile
Philip
Utley Jr
Poces
Tsinis
Sim
Kolodny
Wahba
Mash
Penner
Orjuela
Arno
Aguirre Farkas
Gaglonia
De Pasquale
White
Inselberg
Dempsey
Weinberg
Galicia Garcia
Hill
Colatruglio
Melo
Cutler
Harrold Jr
Dryer
Guess
Transue
Miller
Small

Le

Adolfo
Jonsson
Pham
Kelly
Rodriguez
Miles
Williams
Mathur
Reilly
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186,000
100,500
175,500
147,000
219,500
27,000
103,000
173,500
247,500
117,500
88,000
112,500
135,000
68,500
41,000
71,000
168,500
65,000
115,000
278,500
303,000
106,500
63,000
196,000
26,500
69,500
111,000
51,000
31,000
97,000
50,500
68,000
99,000
151,500
167,000
83,000
100,500
36,500
169,500
30,500
95,000
196,000
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Marc
Joshua
Michelle
Robert
Trent
David
Matthew
Yang
Paul
Prithvi
Neal
Michelle
Paul
Alejandro
Perry
Robert
Jack
Robert
Kelly
Corey
Dennis
Errol
Scott
Kyle
Kevin
David
Michael
Nicolas
Konstantinosts
Aziel
Chris
Johnathan
Zoltan
Marcin
Michael
Michael
Guillermo
Bryce
Vittorio
Elliot
Joseph
Thomas

Berman
Wasserman
Macatee
Kessler
Smith
Dolinsky
Zarcadoolas
He
Varano
Rudrappa
Corcoran
Shah
Grigsby
Funes
Shiao
Flacco
Shea
Clark
Minkin
Brysman
Brinn
Massey
Zakheim
Taddei
Blewitt
Feigenbaum
Clements
Yunis
Tsompanellis
Shea
Young
Brody
Czinkota
Plewinski
Attonito
Fryett
Hamilton
McVay
Faricelli
Zaydman
Istvan
Hunnicutt
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23,500
131,000
42,000
162,000
118,500
111,500
52,500
50,500
88,500
39,500
178,500
59,500
154,000
61,000
38,000
28,000
34,500
90,500
487,000
119,000
60,000
48,500
53,000
92,000
141,000
88,500
17,500
172,500
133,500
101,000
84,500
176,000
59,000
80,500
209,500
120,500
21,000
216,000
60,500
137,500
115,500
206,500
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Brandon
Fredric
Jose
Edward
Luis
John
Anthony
Abbey
Shawn
Robert
William
Nalton
Cesar
Ido
Mark
John
Lucas
David
Dennis
David
Damion
Matthew
James
Gary
Martin
Joshua
Elias
Andrey
Reyne
Ben
Jeremie
Brandon
Timothy
Ory
Walter
Michael
James
Jose
Juan
Jacob
Michael
Jean Baptiste

Miller
White
Nigaglioni
Mroczkowsk
Rossi
DePersio
Utnage
Daniels
Kunkle
Detamore
Valladares
Williams
Fuentes
Ashkenazi
Horowitz
Gorsuch
Pribyl
DeBernardi
Rodriguez
Juden
Moore
Bretzfield
Kirvin 111
Breslauer
Ryan
Hillock
Nassif
Markov
Hernandez
Yossi

Roy
Duvdivani
Banks
Hen
Bravo
Sexton
Sullivan
Reyes
Mubarak Peralta
Ferro
Newman
Gaspard
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49,500
98,500
210,000
37,500
109,500
88,000
27,500
65,500
69,500
116,000
225,500
142,500
76,000
106,500
149,000
129,500
249,000
189,500
154,000
86,000
126,000
160,500
189,000
106,000
192,500
148,000
162,000
165,000
58,500
105,500
139,000
116,500
112,000
51,000
254,000
212,500
74,000
97,500
53,000
201,000
123,000
107,500
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Eduardo
Willie
Fredrico
Luminta
John
Yao
Dennis
Robert
Michael
Toby
James
Raminder
Jason
Kenneth
Matjaz
Wade
Joseph
Devond
Carlos
Marc
Jorge
Joseph
Jason
Loni
Andrew
Jeremy
Rolando
David
Nicholas
Floyd
Mounghoun
David
David
Julio
Marisa
David
Michael
Joshua
Justin
Zachary
Jason
David

Cecchin
Wiggins
Dabus
Petric
Holley
Zhao
Brand
Antunes
Azzaro
Kasser
Salmon
Singh
Abolsky
Begnoche
Ferk
Walker
Levitt
Marshall
Rodriguez
Sacheli
Soto
Teixeira
Eskridge
Harwood
Kaplan
Sussman
Quinones
Harmon
Raio
Arnold
Park
Maslowski
Nathaniel
Ruiz
Steller
Ward
Vadala
Duff
Sharpe
Mullennix
Casten
Sidler
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98,000
128,500
150,500
233,500
101,500

88,500
299,500
144,500

57,500

45,500
250,000
159,000

84,000
387,500
136,000

31,500
102,000
133,500
303,000

95,500

90,500

75,500

81,500

62,000
153,500
216,500

85,500

59,000
104,500

97,000
116,500

62,000
109,000

19,000

37,500
163,000
158,000
134,000
141,500
181,500
111,500

46,000
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Shamica Lamar 197,000 39 9
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